frequenza
frequency
50/60Hz
norme
standards
iec 60686
da / from
40 kVA

regolazione fine della tensione stabilizzata su ogni fase.
The "RTG" series automatic voltage stabilisers feature independent control of
each phase to permit constant voltage regulation even in presence of  highly un-
balanced loads. Three electronic control circuits, six servomotors and six variable
transformers guarantee high level performance and reliability.
This configuration makes the "RTG" series ideal for supplying any apparatus re-
quiring a constant voltage power supply, ranging from NC machines to computer
centres up to entire industrial installations. They are mounted in a robust enclo-
sure with a protective doors, they do not introduce harmonic distortion. The "RTG"
stabilisers are fitted with an automatic 4-pole circuit breaker, digital voltmeter
with input and output voltage reading and digital A-meters for each phase, fine
voltage regulation for each phase.
	 Codice	 Potenza	 Dimensioni mm.	 Peso
	Item No.	 Power	 Dimensions mm.	Weight
			   a	 b	 c	 Kg.
	 RTG040K	 40	 kVA	 600	 400	 1500	 280.0
	 RTG050K	  50	 kVA	 600	 400	 1500	 315.0
	 RTG060K	 60	 kVA	 600	 600	 1900	 330.0
	 RTG080K	 80	 kVA	 600	 600	 1900	 350.0
	 RTG100K	 100	 kVA	 600	 600	 1900	 380.0
	 RTG150K	 150	 kVA	 1200	 600	 1900	 450.0
	 RTG200K	 200	 kVA	 1200	 600	 1900	 500.0
	 RTG300K	 300	 kVA	 1200	 800	 1900	 580.0
precisione
accuracy
±1,5%
velocità